
        


 


 
69% OFF





 
              onsemi UC3842BVDR2G
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  onsemi
                

 Package
 SOIC-14

 Description
 
                500kHz 10V~30V SOIC-14  AC-DC Controllers & Regulators ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  2500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.6274
                       
                        $2.0237
                      	$ 0.63
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.5509
                       
                        $1.7771
                      	$ 5.51
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.5026
                       
                        $1.6212
                      	$ 15.08
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.4538
                       
                        $1.4637
                      	$ 45.38
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.4316
                       
                        $1.3921
                      	$ 215.80
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.4217
                       
                        $1.3603
                      	$ 421.70



 
              In Stock: 25
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  